LED TV
LC-52LE820M
   Features    Specifications
LCD Panel 40"/46"/52" FHD X-Gen Panel (UV2A Technology)
Pixel colour 4 primary colour (Red, Green, Blue and Yellow)
Viewing Angle H: 176 deg. , V: 176 deg.
Audio Output 35W (10W + 10W + 15W Subwoofer)
Stereo System NICAM(I/DK/BG) / A2 / BTSC
Terminals HDMI x4, AV-In x1, Component x1, PC in x1
Power consumption 40": 126W
46": 137W
52": 148W
Dimensions (w/o stand) 40": 993 x 659 x 39
46": 1,127 x 734 x 39
52": 1,260 x 811 x 39
Dimensions (with stand) 40": 993 x 707 x 275
46": 1,127 x 785 x 340
52": 1,260 x 861 x 340
Weight (w/o stand) 40": 19.5 Kg
46": 24.5 Kg
52": 30.0 Kg
Weight (with stand) 40": 23.5 Kg
46": 30.0 Kg
52": 35.0 Kg
Optional accessory Wall mounting bracket
40: AN-37AG2+AN-37P30
46"/52": AN-52AG4
EAN Code 40": 4974019666501
46": 4974019666518
52": 4974019666525
Appearance Design, Features & Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2008 Sharp-Roxy (Singapore) Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
1/1 ページSHARP ROXY SINGAPORE
2010/08/26http://www.sharp.com.sg/web/products/prodPrint.asp?ProdId=349&mode=Spec